SMART SERVER ANTENNA
MODULE
KIT#:  J3-1414-30-0A1C
Data Sheet
The Smart Server Antenna Module upgrades any antenna to a Smart Server Antenna. It
integrates with Nextivity’s enterprise CEL-FI QUATRA, and public safety SHIELD solutions,
offering real-time data on coverage and antenna availability via the Nextivity WAVE Portal.
With WAVE Edge Services, it supports IoT-enabled sensors for applications like Panic

Outline
Product specifications are subject to change without prior notification.
Ordering Information
KIT# J3-1414-30-0A1C
Regions AMER/EMEA/APAC
Compatibility SHIELD EXTEND Coverage Unit F41-8XCUB
SHIELD SOLO L41-7EB
CEL-FI QUATRA 4000c Coverage Unit Q41-RECU
CEL-FI QUATRA EVO Coverage Units Q41-BXCU, I41-WXCU
CEL-FI QUATRA 4000e Coverage Units Q41-EECU, Q41-HXCU
CEL-FI QUATRA EVO Coverage Unit Q41-HXCU-2
Box Contents
Smart Server Antenna Module
Power Inserter (C11-200-101)
Mounting Screws and Anchors